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TEAM LIN

COLLEC-
TION

The Team Line is a selection of swimwear, sportswear and accessories tailored for swim
clubs, leveraging the brand’s expertise on providing athletes with the best performance
gear for their training in and out of the water.

The brand new edition of the Team Line includes a wider range of sports apparel that
celebrates the athletes journey beyond the pool, establishing arena as the partner of
choice for the swimmers that want to get the best out of their efforts in the dryland.

arena lcons represents the premium offering of both swimwear and sportswear sides of
the Team Line, celebrating arena heritage with pride and authenticity, while promoting
the visibility of the timeless team stripe and arena logo to embrace all competitive
swimmers into one pulsing community.







INFO INFO

TECHNOLOGIES

|00 | MAXLIFE Ec0| 100% POLYESTER, of which 51% to 53% is recycled.

MaxLife ECO is the evolution of arena’s premium fabric dedicated to regular and intensive swimmers, delivering maximum resistance to
chlorinated water. While keeping the same benefits as the standard fibres used in the original MaxLife, its new ecological version features more
than 50% recycled polyester, obtained from PET Bottles and produced with a circular approach that helps saving energy consumption, CO2
emissions and water usage during the process.

This highly sustainable fabric is the result of almost one year development and several 200 lab trials. Its construction is based on specifically
engineered PE yarns, that provides very good elasticity and combines excellent fit with power retention performance. Additional features include
quick drying and 50+ UV protection rate.

©

SWIMWEAR

SIZING SYSTEM SIZING SYSTEM
WOMAN GIRL
POINTS (1] BODY MEASURES
@ POINTS CM BODY MEASURES @
A" Height 90 98 110 116 128 140 152 164
A Height 125 145 163 165 166 168 170 172 174 176 178
B Chest 49 51 53 55 60 65 70 75
B Chest 60 65 70 75 8 8 90 95 100 105 110
c C  waist 49 50 51 53 55 57 59 60
Breast 60 65 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
O —®— D HMps 50 55 60 65 70 75 8 85
D waist 55 57 5 63 65 70 75 8 8 90 95
E Hips 70 79 87 88 90 95 100 105 110 115 120 WATERWEAR SIZE RANGE
—E— —0—
KIDS YOUTH
WATERWEAR SIZE RANGE F 2 23 45 67 89 1011 1213 1415
F 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 UsA | 2T 3T a7 22 24 26 28 30
UMUK 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 UK 19 20 21 22 24 26 28 30
I 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 I 1-2 23 45 67 89 1011 1213 1415
D 12815208 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 D 92 98 110 116 128 140 152 164
AUS 89 10-1112-131415 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 AUS | 12 23 45 67 89 1011 1213 14-15
SIZING SYSTEM SIZING SYSTEM
MAN BOY
POINTS CM BODY MEASURES
A
® POINTS CM  BODY MEASURES Q A Height 90 98 110 116 128 140 152 164
A Heght 125 145 165 166 168 172 178 180 182 184 186 188 B Chest 49 51 53 85 60 70 77 &
B Chest 60 72 8 8 90 95 100 105 110 115 120 125 € weist 49 50 51 55 59 & & 7
C waist 59 64 69 73 75 80 8 90 95 100 105 110 ® Do Hps 50 55 60 65 70 75 & &
—O— D Hps 70 77 84 88 90 95 100 105 110 115 120 125 —0)—
: WATERWEAR SIZE RANGE
: KIDS YOUTH
WATERWEAR SIZE RANGE F 12 23 45 67 89 1011 1213 1415
F 60 65 70 75 8 8 90 95 100 105 USA 2T 3T a7 22 24 26 28 30
USMIK 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 UK 19 20 21 22 24 26 28 30
I 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 53 54 56 I 12 23 45 67 89 1011 1213 1415
D 140,k 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 D 92 98 110 116 128 140 152 164
Aus 1011 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 AUS | 12 23 45 67 89 1011 1213 1415
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INFO

PRODUCT FEATURES

WOMAN

Front Lining Cuts
Swimsuit lined on front. High
Medium
MAN Cuts Cuts
Brief 7 cm Low waist Short 14-15.5 cm
Short 27 cm

Front Lining
Swimsuit lined on front.

Jammer 45 cm

LOW WAIST SHORT [

SHORT

JAMMER J '

GIRL

Front Lining Cuts
Swimsuit lined on front. Medium
BUY Cuts Cuts
Brief 5,5 Short 22 cm
Jammer 36 cm
Front Lining
Swimsuit lined on front.
BRIEF

SHORT

JAMMER —- -

INFO

WOMAN BACKS

Free Backs
/ J /J u ’\ J“ J} i ’\
Challenge Swim-Tech

Control Backs

New Swim-Pro

Two Pieces Backs

. ‘ —
A L) 1)
Tie Back Cross Back

; l'\

Super Fly

FEATURES
Wide back opening combined with thin and wide
straps.

BENEFITS
Maximum freedom of shoulder movement and
reduced drag for improved glide.

FEATURES

Wide straps and increased back coverage.

BENEFITS
Good support both for bust and waist area, comfort
and secure fit.

GIRL BACKS

Free Backs

Bt i) |
v 5

Challenge Swim-Tech

Control Backs

| &\

New Swim-Pro

1

SWIMWEAR



POOL

004760 - WOMEN'S TEAM SWIMSUIT SWIM PRO SOLID

[OO[MAXLIFE eco| COLOURS

® 450 red-white
FEATURES 550 black-white
Medium Cut 720 royal-white
New Swim Pro Back 750 navy-white
® Front Lining

SNl
SIZES
32/48

® 450 550 720 750

004763 - WOMEN’S TEAM SWIMSUIT SWIM TECH SOLID

[00[MAXLIFE eco| COLOURS

450 red-white
FEATURES 550 black-white
High Cut 720 royal—wh‘ite
Swim Tech Back 750 navy-white
Front Lining

AR
SIZES
32/44

450 550 720 750

004766 - WOMEN'S TEAM SWIMSUIT CHALLENGE SOLID

[00[MAXLIFE eco| COLOURS

450 red-white
FEATURES 550 black-white
High Cut 720 royal—whlite
Challenge Back 750 navy-white
Front Lining
&L,
(&)

SIZES
32/44

450 550 720 750

004768 - WOMEN’S TEAM SWIM TOP TIE BACK SOLID

=X

® 450 550 720 750

[CO[MAXLIFE eco| COLOURS

* 450 red-white
FEATURES 550 black-white
Tie Back 720 royal-white

* Front Lining 750 navy-white

Oy
SIZES
32/44

13
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POOL

004769 - WOMEN'S TEAM SWIM BOTTOM SOLID

[CO[MAXLIFE o] COLOURS
450 red-white

FEATURES 550 black-white
720 royal-white

Front Lini
ront Lining 750 navy-white “ “

Cgr,v L‘l@o)
L

SIZES

32/44 450 550 720 750
004770 - MEN'S TEAM SWIM JAMMER SOLID
[cO[MAXLIFE eco| COLOURS
450 red-white
FEATURES 550 black-white
720 royal-white
45 cm !
Front Lining 750 navy-white
&oNCLey
(&)
SIZES
65/105 450 550 720 750
004776 - MEN'S TEAM SWIM SHORT SOLID
[CO[MAXLIFE 0| COLOURS
450 red-white
FEATURES 550 black-white arena
720 royal-white
27 cm .
Front Lining 750 navy-white
)
(&)
SIZES
65/105 450 550 720 750

004775 - MEN’S TEAM SWIM LOW WAIST SHORT SOLID

[CO[MAXLIFE o | COLOURS

450 red-white
FEATURES 550 black-white
14 cm 720 royal-white

Front Lining 750 navy-white

LI,
SIZES
65/100

450 550 720 750

POOL

004773 - MEN'S TEAM SWIM BRIEFS SOLID

[cO[MAXLIFE eco| COLOURS
450 red-white

FEATURES 550 black-white
720 royal-white

7cm !

Front Lining 750 navy-white

SNl
SIZES
65/100

450 550 720 750

004762 - GIRL'S TEAM SWIMSUIT SWIM PRO SOLID

* 450 550 720 750

[O0[MAXLIFE B0

FEATURES COLOURS
Medium Cut ® 450 red-white
New Swim Pro Back 550 black-white

* Front Lining from 10-11 720 royal-white
750 navy-white

&L,
SIZES
1-2/14-15

004764 - GIRL'S TEAM SWIMSUIT SWIM TECH SOLID

COLOURS

(oo [MAXUIFE E0 ] | e e
FEATURES ?gg blaﬁk_\?:'hite
Medium Cut royal-white
Swim Tech Back 750 navy-white
® Front Lining from 10-11

gy

(&)
SIZES
6-7/14-15 450 550 720 750

004765 - GIRL'S TEAM SWIMSUIT CHALLENGE SOLID

]

* 450 550 720 750

[cO[MAaxLIFE eco| COLOURS
® 450 red-white
FEATURES 550 black-white

720 royal-white

Medium Cut
um *u 750 navy-white

Challenge Back
® Front Lining from 10-11

g,y
SIZES
6-7/14-15

15
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POOL

004772 - BOY'S TEAM SWIM JAMMER SOLID

[CO[MAXLIFE o] COLOURS
450 red-white

FEATURES 550 black-white
720 royal-white
36 cm 750 navy-white

Front Lining

C_(&V Clgo)
1R

SIZES

6-7/14-15 450 550 720 750
004777 - BOY’'S TEAM SWIM SHORT SOLID
[cO[MAXLIFE eco| COLOURS
450 red-white
FEATURES 550 black-white
720 royal-white orend
22cm 750 hit
Front Lining navy-wnite
&oNCLey
(&)
SIZES
6-7/14-15 450 550 720 750

004774 - BOY'S TEAM SWIM BRIEFS SOLID

[CO[MAXLIFE o | COLOURS

450 red-white
FEATURES 550 black-white
5,5 cm 720 royal-white

Front Lining 750 navy-white

&oNVCLe,
SIZES
1-2/14-15

450 550 720 750

SWIMWEAR
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SINCE 1973

ARENA ICONS

005036 - WOMEN'S ARENA ICONS SUPER FLY BACK SOLID

[OO[MAXLIFE £co| COLOURS

® 410 red-white
FEATURES 501 black-white '
High Cut 701 navy-white r

Super Fly Back 720 royal-white
® Front Lining

i

SNl
SIZES

0844 410 501 701 720

005037 - WOMEN'S ARENA ICONS BIKINI CROSS BACK SOLID

[cO[MAXLIFE eco| COLOURS

— ] — ] — ) = )
410 red-white A * A %
\ \ \ N\
701 navy-white \ ]
[F:ross B.a.ck 720 royal-white L‘J & .\9 & _\.‘i
ront Lining

410 501 701 720

<SGl
SIZES
28 /44

005127 - MEN'S ARENA ICONS SWIM JAMMER SOLID

[CO[MAXLIFE eco| COLOURS
410 red-white

FEATURES 501 black-white
701 navy-white

45

e 720 royal-white

Front Lining

AR
SIZES
60/100

410 501 701 720

005046 - MEN'S ARENA ICONS SWIM LOW WAIST SHORT SOLID

[CO[MAXLIFE eco| COLOURS
410 red-white

FEATURES 501 black-white

701 navy-white 3 3 3 .
15,5 cm . R
Front Lining 720 royal-white $ £ £ ;

SIZES
60/100

410 501 701 720

19
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ARENA ICONS

005045 - MEN'S ARENA ICONS SWIM BRIEF SOLID

[CO[MAXLIFE o] COLOURS
410 red-white

FEATURES 501 black-white 2
7 701 navy-white Ay iy

cm 720 royal-white
Front Lining v
SIZES 410 501 701 720
60/100
004298 - ICONS TEAM STRIPE UNISEX BERMUDA
COMPOSITION COLOURS
4 WAY STRETCH 150 white-black *
92% Recycled Polyester 510 black-white |
8% Elastane i
FEATURES
47 cm |

' 4
e e’ e ot

LG,

SIZES

N 150 510




WATERPOLO SIZING SYSTEM

WOMAN

MAN

745

A

POINTS CM  BODY MEASURES

Height 163 165 166 168
Chest 70 75 80 85
Breast 75 80 85 90
Waist 58 63 65 70
Hips 87 88 90 95
WATERWEAR SIZE RANGE

F 32 34 36 3
UMK 26 28 30 32
I 36 38 40 42

D 30 32 34 b
CAUS 12131415 6 8

POINTS CM  BODY MEASURES

A Height 165 166 168
B Chest 8 83 90
C wast 69 73 75
D Hips 84 88 90

WATERWEAR SIZE RANGE

F 65 70 75
UMK 26 28 30

I 40 42 44

D 1 2 3
AUS 8 10 12

170
90
95
75
100

40
34

38
10

172
95
80
95

80
32
46

14

172
95
100
80

105

42
36
46
40
12

178
100
85

100

174
100
105
85

110

38

42
14

180
105
90

105

90
36
50

18

176
105
110
90

115

46
40
50

16

182
110
95

110

95
38
53

20

178
110
115
95

120

48
42
52
46
18

184

115

100
115

100
40
54

22

186
120
105
120

105
42
56

24

188
125
110
125

110

58
10
26

23

SWIMWEAR
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WATERPOLO

005339 - WOMEN’S TEAM SWIMSUIT WATERPOLO SOLID

450 550 720 750

[CO[MAXLIFE o] COLOURS
450 red-white

FEATURES 550 black-white

. 720 royal-white
M
edium Cut 750 navy-white

Ly
SIZES
32/ 48

005340 - MEN'S TEAM SWIM BRIEFS WATERPOLO SOLID

[O0[MAXLIFE co| COLOURS

450 red-white
FEATURES 550 black-white arena
7cm 720 royal-white
750 navy-white
b

1Ly
SIZES
65/110

450 550 720 750
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INFO

TECHNOLOGIES

|>W | MAXDRY gco‘ 100% recycled polyester, or 83% recycled polyester + 17% elastane, 63% recycled polyester
+ 25% polyester + 12% elastane

MaxDry ECO is the sustainable evolution of arena’s exclusive technology for moisture management, that facilitates uni-directional sweat wicking:
the inner side instantly absorbs moisture and pushes it to the external surface for fast evaporation, to deliver comfort and a dry feeling.Made
with recycled polyester obtained from PET bottles, MaxDry Eco is also a guarantee of reduced energy consumption, CO2 emission and water
usage during its production process.

[>27 | MAXDRY | The ultimate Dry Experience

Unique channel structure created for superior moisture menagement. The signature inner linings instantly absorb moisture and push trough the
channels to the surface layer for fast evaporation. Unique vertical moisture transport channels facilitate uni-directional sweat wicking.

MADE IN GREEN

MADE IN GREEN is a traceable product certification for
all kinds of textiles products that have been manufactured
in environmentally friendly facilities under safe and
socially responsible working conditions.

The MADE IN GREEN certification also reassures
consumers that the textile product is made of materials
that have been tested for harmful substances.

&

SIZING SYSTEM

WOMAN
®
POINTS cMm BODY MEASURES
A Height 166 168 170 172 174 176
® B Chest 80 85 90 95 100 105
C C Breast 85 90 95 100 105 110
© D Waist 65 70 75 80 85 90
€ E Hips 90 95 100 105 110 115
SIZE RANGE
F XS S M L XL XXL
UK S S M L XL XXL
USA XXS XS S M L XL
| XS N M L XL XXL
D XS S M L XL XXL
AUS XXS XS S M L XL

INFO

MAN - UNISEX
® POINTS  CM BODY MEASURES
A Height 130 150
B Chest 60 75
C Waist 60 68
—0O— D Hips 70 75
—0— SIZE RANGE
F 4%S 3XS
USA 4XS 3XS
UK 4%S 3XS
I 4%S 3%S
D 4%S 3%S
AUS 4XS 3XS
MAN - UNISEX - ARENA ICONS
® POINTS  CM BODY MEASURES
A Height 168 172
B Chest 90 95
C Waist 75 80
—0— D Hips 90 95
—0— SIZE RANGE
F XS S
USA XXS XS
UK XS S
I XS S
D XS S
AUS XS S
JUNIOR UNISEX
®
POINTS €M BODY MEASURES
A Height 116 128
B Chest 55 60
c Waist 55 59
—©O— D Hips 65 70
—0— SIZE RANGE
F 6-7 8-9
UK 6-7 8-9
USA S M
| 6-7 8-9
D 116 128
AUS 6-7 8-9

166
88
73
88

XXS
XXS
XXS
XXS
XXS
XXS

178
100
85

100

=E=Z=Z2=2wmw L

140
70
63
75

10-11
10-11

10-11
140
10-11

168
90
75
90

S
XS
XS
XS
S
XS

180

105
90
105

[l el e =

152
77
67
80

12-13
12-13
XL
12-13
152
12-13

172
95
80

w »mw v v nmw wm

182
110
95

110

XL

XL
XL
XL
XL

164
85
71
85

14-15
14-15
XXL
14-15
164
14-15

178
100
85

100

===

184
115
100
115

XXL
XL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL

180
105
90
105

- - - -

186
120
105
120

3XL
XXL
3XL
3XL
3XL
3XL

182
110
95
110

XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL

184
115
100
115

XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL
XXL

186
120
105
120

3XL
3XL
3XL
3XL
3XL
3XL

31
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SPORTS APPAREL

004892 - WOMEN’S TEAM T-SHIRT PANEL

Regular fit
COMPOSITION COLOURS ‘
COTTON JERSEY 100 white =
170 GR 400 red =
500 black ! j - . \
100% cotton * 550 medium grey-
heather
® 50% Cotton 700 navy
50% Polyester 800 royal
100 400 500
‘ . .
SIZES 550 700 800
XS / XXL

004893 - WOMEN’S TEAM POLOSHIRT SOLID COTTON

Regular fit
COMPOSITION COLOURS o

100 white =
COTTON PIQUET 400 red
165 gr 500 black

* 550 medium grey- o =

heather

100% Cotton 700 navy

800 royal
© 50% Cotton
50% Elastane

100 400 500

APPAREL

* 550 700 800

SIZES
XS 7 XXL

(4]
(L]

SPORTSWEAR
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SPORTS APPAREL

004894 - WOMEN’S TEAM POLOSHIRT SOLID

MAXDRY &0

Regular fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS

POLYESTER FABRIC 100 white

150 gr 400 red
500 black

100% Recycled Polyester 700 navy
800 royal

SOVl
(‘4“\9)

SIZES
XS /XL

500

100

700

400

800

004895 - WOMEN'S TEAM HOODED JACKET PANEL

Regular fit
COMPOSITION COLOURS
BRUSHED STRETCH 100 white -
BABY FLEECE 400 red ‘.
300 gr 500 black &

* 550 medium grey-
96% Cotton heather
4% Elastane 700 navy 3 N
* 48% Cotton 800 royal Fi ~
48% Polyester ¢ —

4% Elastane

L.
fie

SIZES
XS /XL

700

800

SPORTS APPAREL

004896 - WOMEN’S TEAM SHORT SOLID

Regular fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS

POLYESTER FABRIC 500 black
120 gr 700 navy

800 royal
100% Recycled Polyester

500 700 800

(I
SIZES
XS / XXL

004897 - WOMEN’S TEAM LONG TIGHT PANEL

Tight fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS
POLYESTER FABRIC 500 black
210 gr

83% Recycled Polyester

17% Elastane

INSERTS

POLYESTER MESH

140 GR

77% Polyester

23% Elastane

S0y
SIZES
XS /XL

500

004898 - WOMEN'S TEAM PANT SOLID

Slim fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS |

UNBRUSHED STRETCH 500 black

BABY FLEECE * 550 medium grey-

300 gr heather '
700 navy

96% Cotton ]

4% Elastane

© 48% Cotton

48% Polyester

4% Elastane

SIZES

XS / XL 500 * 550 700

35

SPORTSWEAR



36

SPORTS APPAREL

004899 - TEAM T-SHIRT PANEL

Regular fit
COMPOSITION COLOURS -
COTTON JERSEY 100 white =
170 gr 400 red
500 black
100% Cotton * 550 medium grey- - :
heather
Cotton 50% 700 navy
o Cotton 50% |
Polyester 50% 800 roya
100 400 500
SIZES
XS / 3XL * 550 700 800
004900 - TEAM T-SHIRT SOLID
MAXDRY EC0
Regular fit
COMPOSITION COLOURS ‘
POLYESTER FABRIC 100 white L]
150 gr 400 red
500 black e s R4 b
o 550 medium grey |
100% Recycled Polyester _heather
700 navy
800 royal
100 400 500
(P ‘ ' '
(&)
SIZES
550 700 800

XS / 3XL

SPORTS APPAREL

004901 - TEAM POLOSHIRT SOLID COTTON

Regular fit
COMPOSITION COLOURS A
COTTON PIQUET 100 white
165 gr 400 red
500 black J
100% Cotton * 550 medium grey-
heather
® 50% Cotton 700 navy
50% Polyester 800 royal
500
SIZES
XS / 3XL * 550 700 800
004902 - TEAM POLOSHIRT SOLID
MAXDRY EC0
Regular fit
COMPOSITION COLOURS ~ =, ‘
POLYESTER 150 gr 100 white L e
400 red _ ’ i
100% Recycled Polyester 500 black ( ' y
700 navy i 3
800 royal

100 400

C@vu@o)
F4BRS

SIZES
XS/ 3XL

500 700 800

w
~

SPORTSWEAR
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SPORTS APPAREL

004903 - TEAM HOODED LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT PANEL

Regular fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS

COTTON JERSEY 550 medium grey-heather
150/160 gr 770 navy-heather

50% Cotton
50% Polyester

SIZES
XS / 3XL

550

770

004904 - TEAM HOODED SWEAT PANEL

Regular fit
COMPOSITION COLOURS
BRUSHED STRETCH 100 white " 4
FLEECE 400 red .
300 gr 500 black

* 550 medium grey-
96% Cotton heather
4% Elastane 700 navy .,
© 48% Cotton 800 royal
48% Polyester

4% Elastane

SIZES
XS / 3XL

-

100

* 550

700

800

SPORTS APPAREL

004906 - TEAM HOODED JACKET PANEL

Regular fit
COMPOSITION COLOURS I
BRUSHED STRETCH 100 white \
FLEECE 400 red L
300 gr 500 black °

700 navy . \
96% Cotton 800 royal / \

4% Elastane \

100 400
SIZES 500 700 800
XS / 3XL
004907 - TEAM BERMUDA PANEL
Regular fit
COMPOSITION COLOURS
POLYESTER FABRIC 400 red
120 gr 500 black
700 navy
100% Recycled Polyester 800 royal
400 500
SS1CLey ‘ I .
(®)
SIZES
700 800

XS/ 3XL

w©w
©

SPORTSWEAR
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SPORTS APPAREL

004908 - TEAM PANT SOLID

Regular fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS

UNBRUSHED STRETCH 500 black

BABY FLEECE * 550 medium grey-heather
300 gr 700 navy

96% Cotton

4% Elastane

® 48% Cotton
48% Polyester
4% Elastane

SIZES
XS / 3XL

I\
il

*550 700

004909 - TEAM JACKET PANEL

Regular fit
COMPOSITION COLOURS
POLYESTER FABRIC 100 white
120 gr 400 red
500 black
POLYESTER 700 navy
100% Recycled Polyester 800 royal
LINING:

POLYESTER MESH

100% Polyester

SOICLy
(*ABR\G)

SIZES
4XS / 3XL

# B
e
100 400
500 700 800

SPORTS APPAREL

004910 - TEAM PANT PANEL

Regular fit
——y =

COMPOSITION COLOURS
POLYESTER FABRIC 100 white \
120 gr 400 red

500 black
100% Recycled Polyester 700 navy 1

800 royal i f

LINING:
POLYESTER MESH

|
100% Polyester ‘ [
100 400

(T
500 700 800

4XS / 3XL

004911 - TEAM JACKET PANEL KNITTED POLY

Regular fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS

KNITTED POLYESTER 500 black
FABRIC 700 navy

210 gr 800 royal

100% Recycled Polyester

SIZES

500
&Vl ‘ '
()
SIZES 700 800
XS/ 3XL

4

SPORTSWEAR
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SPORTS APPAREL

004912 - TEAM PANT SOLID KNITTED POLY

Regular fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS

KNITTED POLYESTER 500 black
FABRIC 700 navy

210 gr 800 royal

100% Recycled Polyester

STl
SIZES
XS / 3XL

500 700 800

004913 - TEAM WINDBREAKER SOLID

Packable windbreaker with front full zipper.
Reflective tape along zip.

Elastic drawcords on hood and bottom hem for
adjustability.

Regular fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS
RIPSTOP EXTRA LIGHT 500 black
75 gr

WITH COATING

100% Polyester

SIZES
XS / 3XL

A &

500

004914 - TEAM PARKA SOLID

Insulated parka with micropile lining and ribbed
cuff.

Double side pockets.

Hand-warmer pockets and additional inner pockets
Elastic drawcord on hood and waistband for better
fit adjustment.

Regular fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS

NYLON TASLAN 500 black
WITH COATING 700 navy

100% Recycled Polyammide
Lining: micropile fabric

100% Polyester

Hood padding 80 gr

Sleeve padding 120 gr

Body padding 160 gr

100% Polyester
(S
(&)

SIZES

XS / 3XL

1Y

500 700

SPORTS APPAREL

004915 - TEAM HOODED F/Z HALF-QUILTED JACKET

Tech jacket featuring insulated panels on shoulders,
torso and underarm to improve thermoregulation of
the upper body muscles.

Hood and pocket are lined in warm microfiber fabric.
Cuffs with thumb hole.

Reflective tape along zip front opening

Regular fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS
POLYAMMIDE FABRIC 500 black
44 gr

100% Polyamide

Inserts: Polyester Neoprene
fabric 310gr 90% Polyester,
10% Elastane

Hood lining: microfiber suede
fabric 160gr

100% Polyester

SIZES
XS /3XL

500

004916 - TEAM HALF-QUILTED PANT

Tech pant with front cargo pockets for wet stuff.
Back and knee areas are made with antiabrasion and
water repellent fabric.

Additional elastic drawcord on waistband for a
customized regulation.

Laser holes Eyelets on behind knees for better
ventilation.

Zip on bottom leg for easier wearing.

Additional water repellent pocket on back yoke with
reflective tape

Tapered fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS
POLYAMMIDE FABRIC 500 black
44 gr

100% Polyamide

Inserts: Polyester Neoprene
fabric 310gr

90% Polyester, 10% Elastane
back pocket: spider mesh

80% Polyamide, 20% Elastane
Polyammide fabric 130gr
(fabric not abrasion)

100% polyamide

front insert padding 120gr
100% polyester

SIZES
XS /3XL

500

43
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UNISEX JUNIOR

004918- JR TEAM T-SHIRT PANEL

Regular fit
COMPOSITION COLOURS
JERSEY COTTON 100 white
170 gr 400 red
. 500 black
100% Cotton * 550 medium grey-
o 50% Coth heather
% Cotton
" 700 navy
50% Polyester 800 royal
SIZES
6-7 /14-15

100

* 550

400

700

500

800

004920 - JR TEAM BERMUDA PANEL

Regular fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS

POLYESTER FABRIC 500 black
120 gr 700 navy

800 royal
100% Recycled Polyester

<Ly
(’um@)

SIZES
6-7/14-15

700

500

800

UNISEX JUNIOR

004919 - JR TEAM HOODED SWEAT PANEL

Regular fit
COMPOSITION COLOURS
BRUSHED STRETCH 100 white
BABY FLEECE 400 red
300 gr 500 black
* 550 medium grey-
96% Cotton heather
4% Elastane 700 navy
« 48% Cotton 800 royal
48% Polyester

4% Elastane

SIZES
6-7/14-15

500

800

004921 - JR TEAM JACKET PANEL KNITTED POLY

Regular fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS

KNITTED POLYESTER 500 black
FABRIC 700 navy

220 gr 800 royal

100% Recycled Polyester

(T
(‘4 sk\c)

SIZES
6-7/14-15

800

45
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UNISEX JUNIOR

004922 - JR TEAM PANT SOLID KNITTED POLY

Regular fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS

KNITTED POLYESTER 500 black
FABRIC 700 navy

220 gr 800 royal

100% Recycled Polyester

SVl
(&am%)

SIZES
6-7/14-15

700

500

005350 - JR TEAM PANT SOLID

Regular fit
COMPOSITION COLOURS
UNBRUSHED STRETCH 500 black
BABY FLEECE * 550 medium grey-
300 gr heather
700 navy
96% Cotton
4% Elastane
*48% Cotton
48% Polyester

4% Elastane

SIZES
6-7/14-15

* 550




arena
o
ICONS

SINCE 1973

ARENA ICONS

001225 - W T-SHIRT TEAM

Team stripe on shoulders and sleeves
arena vintage logo patch on chest

Slim Fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS

COTTON JERSEY 401 red-white-red

170 gr 501 black-white-black
701 navy-white-navy

100% Cotton 871 roy-white-roy

SIZES
XS / XXL

401

701

501

871

001227 - W LORELLA TEAM
MAXDRY

Quick-drying and breathable fabric.

Elastic belt with interior arena logo branding.
Team stripe on sides.

arena vintage logo patch on leg.

Tight fit
COMPOSITION COLOURS

POLYESTER ELASTANE 501 black-white-black
240 gr 701 navy-white-navy
89% Polyester

11% Elastane

SIZES
XS 7 XXL

501

701

=
©
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ARENA ICONS

001228 - W CAROLINE TEAM
MAXDRY

Bottom stirrup

Quick-drying and breathable fabric

Elasticated belt with interior arena logo branding
Team stripes on sides

Arena vintage logo patch on leg

Tight fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS
POLYESTER ELASTANE 501 black-white-black
240 gr 701 navy-white-navy

89% Polyester
11% Elastane

SIZES
XS / XXL

501

701

002701- M T-SHIRT TEAM

Team stripe on shoulders and sleeves
arena vintage logo patch on chest

Slim fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS

COTTON JERSEY 401 red-white-red

170 gr 501 black-white-black
701 navy-white-navy

100% Cotton 871 roy-white-roy

SIZES

S/ 3XL

401

701

501

871

ARENA ICONS

002723 - M RELAX IV TEAM JACKET

Team stripe on shoulders and sleeves
arena vintage logo patch on chest

Slim fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS

KNITTED POLYESTER 401 red-white-red

210 gr 501 black-white-black
701 navy-white-navy

100% Polyester 871 roy-white-roy

SIZES

S/ 3XL

401

501

002699 - M RELAX IV TEAM PANT

Elasticated belt with interior arena logo branding
Team stripe on sides
arena vintage logo patch on leg

Tapered fit

COMPOSITION COLOURS

KNITTED POLYESTER 401 red-white-red

210 gr 501 black-white-black
701 navy-white-navy

100% Polyester 871 roy-white-roy

SIZES

S/ 3XL

401

701

501

871

a1
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TOWELS

001993 - POOL SOFT TOWEL

COMPOSITION

TERRY COTTON 400 gr
Cotton.... ...100%

FEATURES
Pool Line

SIZES
TU

COLOURS

410 red-white
550 black-grey
750 navy-grey
810 royal-white
DIMENSIONS
150 x 90 cm

550

810

001994 - GYM SOFT TOWEL

COMPOSITION
TERRY COTTON 400 gr

FEATURES
Gym Line

SIZES
TU

COLOURS

410 red-white
550 black-grey
750 navy-grey
810 royal-white

DIMENSIONS
100 x 50 cm

410
750
410

750

550

810

BAGS

002436 - TEAM BACKPACK 45

This top loading backpack is specifically designed
for athletes and competitive swimmers, providing
space for all accessories.

DIMENSIONS
H52 x L35 x W27 cm (45 1)

FEATURES

Each compartment is breathable for moisture con-
trol. Large main compartment. Comfortable shoulder
straps. Large mesh compartment for wet gear. Wide
and roomy side pockets.

Reinforced Bottom

Special Zip

Free Swimbag Inside

MATERIALS
Shell: Polyester 100%
Lining: Polyester 100%

SWIM
BAG
INSIDE

500
team black melange

400 710 720
team red melange team navy melange team royal melange

002481 - TEAM BACKPACK 30

This compact backpack is perfect to transport your
essentials. Great for school, it is easy and comfort-
able to wear.

DIMENSIONS
H46 x L31 x W16 cm (30 1)

FEATURES

Large main compartment, breathable for moisture
control. Comfortable shoulder straps. Wide and
roomy side pocket.

Free Swimbag Inside

MATERIALS
Shell: Polyester 100%
Lining: Polyester 100%

SWIM
BAG
INSIDE

500
team black melange

400 710 720
team red melange team navy melange team royal melange

(2]
(2]

EQUIPMENT
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BAGS

002495 - TEAM MESH

This sack is the ideal solution to bring all your
accessories.

DIMENSIONS

H65 x L55 cm

FEATURES

Practical handle to hang the bag. Buckle closure to
secure your stuff.

MATERIALS

Shell: Polyester 100%

400
team red

500
team black

710
team navy

720
team royal

002482 - TEAM DUFFLE 40

Showing off its clean lines, this bag is versatile,
comfortable and has an effortless style.

DIMENSIONS
H31 x L58 x W26 cm (40 |)

FEATURES

Large main compartment, breathable for moisture
control. Comfortable, removable shoulder strap. Side
handle to grab the bag easily.

Space Mangemente

Reinforced Bottom

Special Zip

Free Swimbag Inside

MATERIALS
Shell: Polyester 100%
Lining: Polyester 100%

SWIM
BAG
INSIDE

500
team black melange

400
team red melange

710
team navy melange

720
team royal melange

WATERPOLO

95179 - WATER POLO CAP 1-15 FINA+LEN

3-piece construction, reinforced flat lock seams.

Moulded plastic earguards for maximum ear
protection.
17 caps in a set to meet FINA regulation.

FEATURES
PVC Free

MATERIALS
Cap: Polyester 100%
Earguard: PP

COLOURS

300 FINA/LEN APPROVED white-team
700 FINA/LEN APPROVED blue-team

300

700

95202 - WATER POLO BALL MAN

Official size and weight.
Circunference: 68-69 cm
Weight: 410-440 gr

FEATURES
PVC Free

MATERIALS
Rubber

COLOURS
039 yelow-black

039

95203 - WATER POLO BALL WOMAN

Official size and weight.
Circunference: 65-66 cm
Weight: 400-425 gr

FEATURES
PVC Free

MATERIALS
Rubber

COLOURS
039 yelow-black

039

(2, ]
~
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INDEX BY NAME

BOY'S TEAM SWIM BRIEFS SOLID

BOY'S TEAM SWIM JAMMER SOLID

BOY'S TEAM SWIM SHORT SOLID

GIRL'S TEAM SWIMSUIT CHALLENGE SOLID
GIRL'S TEAM SWIMSUIT SWIM PRO SOLID
GIRL'S TEAM SWIMSUIT SWIM TECH SOLID
GYM SOFT TOWEL

ICONS TEAM STRIPE UNISEX BERMUDA

JR TEAM BERMUDA PANEL

JR TEAM HOODED SWEAT PANEL

JR TEAM JACKET PANEL KNITTED POLY

JR TEAM PANT SOLID

JR TEAM PANT SOLID KNITTED POLY

JR TEAM T-SHIRT PANEL

M RELAX IV TEAM JACKET

M RELAX IV TEAM PANT

M T-SHIRT TEAM

MEN’S ARENA ICONS SWIM BRIEF SOLID
MEN’S ARENA ICONS SWIM JAMMER SOLID

MEN’S ARENA ICONS SWIM LOW WAIST
SHORT SOLID

MEN'S TEAM SWIM BRIEFS SOLID

MEN'S TEAM SWIM BRIEFS WATERPOLO
SOLID

MEN'S TEAM SWIM JAMMER SOLID

MEN'S TEAM SWIM LOW WAIST SHORT
SOLID

MEN'S TEAM SWIM SHORT SOLID

POOL SOFT TOWEL

TEAM BACKPACK 30

TEAM BACKPACK 45

TEAM BERMUDA PANEL

TEAM DUFFLE 40

TEAM HALF-QUILTED PANT

TEAM HOODED F/Z HALF-QUILTED JACKET
TEAM HOODED JACKET PANEL

TEAM HOODED LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT
PANEL

TEAM HOODED SWEAT PANEL

TEAM JACKET PANEL

TEAM JACKET PANEL KNITTED POLY
TEAM MESH

TEAM PANT PANEL

TEAM PANT SOLID

004774
004772
004777
004765
004762
004764
001994
004298
004920
004919
004921
005350
004922
004918
002723
002699
002701
005045
005127
005046

004773
005340

004770
004775

004776
001993
002481
002436
004907
002482
004916
004915
004906
004903

004904
004909
004911
002495
004910
004908

16
16
16
15
15
15
54
20
44
45
45
46
46
44
51
51
50
20
19

19

15
24

14
14

14
54
55
55
39
56
43
43
39

38

38
40
41
56
41
40

TEAM PANT SOLID KNITTED POLY
TEAM PARKA SOLID

TEAM POLOSHIRT SOLID

TEAM POLOSHIRT SOLID COTTON
TEAM T-SHIRT PANEL

TEAM T-SHIRT SOLID

TEAM WINDBREAKER SOLID

W CAROLINE TEAM

W LORELLA TEAM

W T-SHIRT TEAM

WATER POLO BALL MAN

WATER POLO BALL WOMAN
WATER POLO CAP 1-15 FINA+LEN

WOMEN’S ARENA ICONS BIKINI CROSS
BACK SOLID

WOMEN’S ARENA ICONS SUPER FLY BACK
SOLID

WOMEN'S TEAM HOODED JACKET PANEL
WOMEN'S TEAM LONG TIGHT PANEL
WOMEN'S TEAM PANT SOLID

WOMEN'S TEAM POLOSHIRT SOLID
WOMEN'S TEAM POLOSHIRT SOLID COTTON
WOMEN'S TEAM SHORT SOLID

WOMEN'S TEAM SWIM BOTTOM SOLID
WOMEN'S TEAM SWIM TOP TIE BACK SOLID

WOMEN'S TEAM SWIMSUIT CHALLENGE
SOLID

WOMEN'S TEAM SWIMSUIT SWIM PRO
SOLID

WOMEN'S TEAM SWIMSUIT SWIM TECH
SOLID

WOMEN'S TEAM SWIMSUIT WATERPOLO
SOLID

WOMEN'S TEAM T-SHIRT PANEL

004912
004914
004902
004901
004899
004900
004913
001228
001227
001225
95202

95203

95179

005037

005036

004895
004897
004898
004894
004893
004896
004769
004768
004766

004760

004763

005339

004892

42
42
37
37
36
36
42
50
49
49
57
57
57

19

19

34
35
35
34
33
35
14

13

13

13

24

33

INDEX BY CODE
004760 WOMEN'S TEAM SWIMSUIT SWIM PRO SOLID 13 004912 TEAM PANT SOLID KNITTED POLY 42
004763 WOMEN'S TEAM SWIMSUIT SWIM TECH SOLID 13 004913 TEAM WINDBREAKER SOLID 42
004766 WOMEN'S TEAM SWIMSUIT CHALLENGE SOLID 13 004914 TEAM PARKA SOLID 42
004768 WOMEN'S TEAM SWIM TOP TIE BACK SOLID 13 004915 TEAM HOODED F/Z HALF-QUILTED JACKET 43
004769 WOMEN'S TEAM SWIM BOTTOM SOLID 14 004916 TEAM HALF-QUILTED PANT 43
004770 MEN'S TEAM SWIM JAMMER SOLID 14 004918 JR TEAM T-SHIRT PANEL 44
004775 MEN'S TEAM SWIM LOW WAIST SHORT SOLID 14 004920 JR TEAM BERMUDA PANEL 44
004776 MEN'S TEAM SWIM SHORT SOLID 14 004919 JR TEAM HOODED SWEAT PANEL 45
004762 GIRL'S TEAM SWIMSUIT SWIM PRO SOLID 15 004921 JR TEAM JACKET PANEL KNITTED POLY 45
004764  GIRL'S TEAM SWIMSUIT SWIM TECH SOLID 15 004922 JR TEAM PANT SOLID KNITTED POLY 46
004765 GIRL'S TEAM SWIMSUIT CHALLENGE SOLID 15 005350 JR TEAM PANT SOLID 46
004773 MEN'S TEAM SWIM BRIEFS SOLID 15 001225 W T-SHIRT TEAM 49
004772 BOY'S TEAM SWIM JAMMER SOLID 16 001227 W LORELLA TEAM 49
004774 BOY'S TEAM SWIM BRIEFS SOLID 16 001228 W CAROLINE TEAM 50
004777 BOY'S TEAM SWIM SHORT SOLID 16 002701 M T-SHIRT TEAM 50
005036 WOMEN’S ARENA ICONS SUPER FLY BACK SOLID 19 002723 M RELAX IV TEAM JACKET 51
005037 WOMEN’S ARENA ICONS BIKINI CROSS BACK SOLID 19 002699 M RELAX IV TEAM PANT 51
005127 MEN’S ARENA ICONS SWIM JAMMER SOLID 19 001993 POOL SOFT TOWEL 54
005046 MEN’'S ARENA ICONS SWIM LOW WAIST SHORT SOLID 19 001994 GYM SOFT TOWEL 54
005045 MEN’S ARENA ICONS SWIM BRIEF SOLID 20 002436 TEAM BACKPACK 45 55
004298 ICONS TEAM STRIPE UNISEX BERMUDA 20 002481 TEAM BACKPACK 30 55
005339 WOMEN'S TEAM SWIMSUIT WATERPOLO SOLID 24 002495 TEAM MESH 56
005340 MEN'S TEAM SWIM BRIEFS WATERPOLO SOLID 24 002482 TEAM DUFFLE 40 56
004892 WOMEN'S TEAM T-SHIRT PANEL 33 95179 WATER POLO CAP 1-15 FINA+LEN 57
004893 WOMEN'S TEAM POLOSHIRT SOLID COTTON 33 95202 WATER POLO BALL MAN 57
004894 WOMEN'S TEAM POLOSHIRT SOLID 34 95203 WATER POLO BALL WOMAN 57
004895 WOMEN'S TEAM HOODED JACKET PANEL
004896 WOMEN'S TEAM SHORT SOLID
004897 WOMEN'S TEAM LONG TIGHT PANEL
004898 WOMEN'S TEAM PANT SOLID
004899 TEAM T-SHIRT PANEL
004900 TEAM T-SHIRT SOLID
004901 TEAM POLOSHIRT SOLID COTTON
004902 TEAM POLOSHIRT SOLID
004903 TEAM HOODED LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT PANEL
004904 TEAM HOODED SWEAT PANEL
004906 TEAM HOODED JACKET PANEL
004907 TEAM BERMUDA PANEL
004908 TEAM PANT SOLID
004909 TEAM JACKET PANEL
004910 TEAM PANT PANEL

004911

TEAM JACKET PANEL KNITTED POLY
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